Listas Oficializadas - Elecciones 2025

Miembros Comunales

Localidad: COLONIA DURAN - Departamento: SAN JAVIER

UNION POR SAN JAVIER

S.0.
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APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

DOMINGUEZ DINA BEATRIZ
FERESIN DIEGO RAUL
SILVESTRI MARIA SUSANA
MENDOZA SERGIO IVAN
ROMERO STELLA MARIS
SALTENO MARCELO JAVIER

RIOS JUAN ALBERTO
ROMANO MELANY SOL
MONZON JOSE LUIS

BIERI ROCIO ESTER

VAZQUEZ HECTOR INOCENCIO
OVIEDO ELSA LEONOR

SANTA FE PUEDE
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T1
T2
T3
S1
S2
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T3
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APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

MISKEVISH MARIANELA VANESA
SILVESTRI DAVID

SALTENO CARINA BELEN

SALVA LUCAS GONZALO
FLORITO CLAUDIA MARIEL
ZORZON OSCAR ANGEL

LOPEZ SILVINA B DEL VALLE
MAZUQUIN OMAR MANUEL
VAZQUEZ MAURICIA ESTELA
SALVA JULIO SEBASTIAN
LAZZARONI VANINA AILEN
BUYATTI SERGIO DANIEL
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CARGO
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PARTIDO

PARTIDO

MAS PARA SANTA FE
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Tribunal
Electoral

Provincia de Santa Fe
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